   3
PANEL PC is a bolt-in industrial computer in a 19"
rack mount configuration that is only 2" deep.
Integration is the key to the PANEL PC concept.
These powerful computers include a front panel
user interface consisting of a keypad and an LCD
display.  Built-in firmware executes PC software
written in any language.  Flash EPROMs and

link)
q PANEL PC Installation and User's Guide
Ordering Information
PANEL PC Computers
PPC40/104 PANEL PC, 10MHz V40, 128K
RAM, 128K flash, PC/104
PPC386/104 PANEL PC, 20MHz 386SX, 2M
RAM, 256K flash, PC/104
PPC386EX/104 PANEL PC, 25MHz 386EX,
1M RAM, 384K flash, PC/104
PPC486/104 PANEL PC, 25MHz/50MHz
486SXLC2, 2M RAM, 256K flash,
PC/104
Computer Options - V40 Models
40OPT4 32K battery-backed RAM
40OPT5 128K battery-backed RAM
Computer Options - 386SX/486SXLC2
Models
386OPT3 Increase system RAM  to 8M
386OPT4 128K battery-backed RAM
386OPT25 MSDOS 5.0 in ROM
386OPT30 387SX math coprocessor
Computer Options - 386EX Models
3386OPT1 Increase system RAM  to 4M
3386OPT10 Hi-speed sync/async COM option
3386OPT11 A/D option
3386OPT12 D/A option
3386OPT20 Ethernet option
3386OPT26 MSDOS 5.0 in ROM option
3386OPT30 Flash disk option
     (Note: see SBC3386EX in Section 1 for
complete option details)
Software Options
DIVVY Multitasking library